List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Details of clai ived Details of claim admitted
SR OGN £ e . Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of
S. No. | Name of Creditor Date of Amount Amot‘mt o . Amount % of voting contingent mutual dues that claim not claim under| Remarks, if any
g 3 claims Nature of claim | covered by ] s . q 3
receipt claims . share in CoC claim may be set-off admitted verification
admitted guarantee

1 Smt. Ajitha Yogesh 24-Apr-19 10,04,96,767 9,83,66,357 [Unsecured loan - 0.56% - - 21,30,410 -
2 Mr. Yogesh Kumar 24-Apr-19 5,92,92,219 5,92,92,219 |Unsecured loan - 0.34% - - - -




